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#
28B
26R
22
26P
50
51N
51F
54M
30
44
14N
69
24
33F
265
23V
91
28W
9E
16
24
78
58
32K
13
62
14C
9K

08H

08N
32L
36
14A
33S
21C
9M
20S

12
89
29
20W
112

54T
23F

33w
15
17
76
27G
27K
21K
97
25
80
08E
47

First Name
Cole
Casey
Giovanni
Bubba
Jett
Stephen
Jake
Matt
Kyle
Conner
Austin
Michael
Brent
Albert
Dawson
Billy

Ty
Timothy
Chase
Jacob
Colby
Jo
Michael
Caden
Sean
William
Connor
Derek
John
Jace
Jonathan
Nicholas
Treyten
Ty
Michael
Dustin
Jeff
Brad
Anthony
Kasey
Derek
Dylan
Hunter
Kris
Steve
Johnny
Tommy
Dave
Mitch
Daniel
Gabe
Danny
James
Bobby
Cody
Derrick
Grant
Gavan
Donald
Tony
Allen

Last Name
Butcher
Roderick
Ruggiero
Pollard
Noland
Nasse
Finch
Craig
Steckly
Jones
Nason
Hinde
Crews
Francis
Sutton
VanMeter
Majeski
Watson
Elliott
Gomes
Howard
Lawrence
Goddard
Kvapil
Hingorani
Sawalich
Okrzesik
Kraus
Bolen
Hansen
Knee
Naugle
Lapcevich
Fredrickson
Atwell
Smith
Choquette
May

Sergi
Kleyn
Griffith
Fetcho
Wright
Wright
Weaver
Sauter
Catalano
Farrington
Haver
Webster
Sommers
Knoll
Lynch
Good
Krucker
Kelley
Thormeier
Boschele
Theetge
Elrod
Karnes

City

Porters Lake
Lawrenceville
Seekonk
Senoia
GROVELAND
Pinellas Park
Lynn Haven
Kannapolis
Milverton
Fredericksburg
Roscoe
Hernando
Denver
Painesville
Lebanon
Indianapolis
Seymour
Panama City
Dawsonville
Manteca
Simpsonville
Barrie
Naples
Mooresville
Newport Coast
Eden Prairie
Mobile
Stratford
Jasper

Evans

Fort Collins
Dartmouth
Grimsby
Webster
Naples
Mobile
Loxahatchee
Oviedo
Geneva
Quincy
Hudson
Lebanon
Lebanon
Wexford
Plantation
Deforest
Ontario
Sabattus
West Bend
Brooksville
Plover
Amherst
Palos Park
Lake Mary
Naples
Audurndale
Valrico
Mooresville
Boischatel
Lecanto
Sharpsburg

State Starts Wins Top5 Top 10 Points

NS 2 1 1 2 157
GA 2 0 1 1 145
MA 2 0 2 2 141
GA 2 1 1 1 132
FL 2 0 1 2 113
FL 2 0 1 1 103
FL 2 0 0 2 100
NC 2 0 1 1 97
ON 2 0 0 1 83
VA 2 0 0 0 83
IL 2 0 0 1 76
FL 2 0 0 1 75
NC 1 0 1 1 73
OH 2 0 0 0 73
TN 2 0 0 0 70
IN 2 0 0 0 65
Wi 1 0 0 0 64
FL 2 0 0 0 61
GA 1 0 0 1 60
CA 1 0 1 1 59
SC 1 0 0 1 57
ON 1 0 0 0 56
FL 2 0 0 0 50
NC 1 0 0 0 48
CA 1 0 0 1 45
MN 1 0 0 0 43
AL 1 0 0 0 41
Wi 1 0 0 0 40
AL 1 0 0 0 39
Cco 1 0 0 0 37
co 1 0 0 0 34
NS 1 0 0 0 33
ON 1 0 0 0 32
MN 1 0 0 0 31
FL 1 0 0 0 31
AL 1 0 0 0 30
FL 1 0 0 0 29
FL 1 0 0 0 27
FL 1 0 0 0 26
WA 1 0 0 0 25
NH 1 0 0 0 24
TN 1 0 0 0 23
TN 1 0 0 0 21
PA 1 0 0 0 20
FL 0 20
Wi 0 20
NY 0 20
ME 0 20
Wi 0 20
FL 0 5
Wi 0 5
NY 0 5
IL 0 5
FL 0 5
FL 0 5
FL 0 5
FL 0 0
NC 0 0
Qc 0 0
FL 0 0
GA 0 0



